
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
514 

618 

566 

603 

358 

565 

34 

42 

600 

567 

68 

569 

577 

38 

317 

585 

562 

402 

419 

657 

574 

37 

570 

55 

554 

561 

590 

500 

67 

653 

609 

552 

655 

32 

558 

327 

533 

563 

654 

538 

319 

587 

576 

Name 
CAPUTO Francesco 

MAIORINO Antonio 

DE SIMONE Vanni 

DELLA FELICE Federico 

DONATO Francesco 

COZZOLINO Luigi 

KUZNECOVS Andrejs 

FRANCOIS Tristan 

TORTORIELLO Salvatore 

MALAJ Erlind 

WALCH Florian 

TISSELLI Jonathan 

CECILIANI Patrizio 

EMERY Adrien 

MINGRONE Bernardo 

LUCHI Simone 

BARRICELLA Riccardo 

ALLORI Fabio 

LANZAFAME Riccardo 

POLLERO Monica 

PISANI Daniele 

CAMENZULLI Joseph 

LOMBARDO Alessandro 

SPITALER Christoph 

COTTI Marco 

FERRI Massimo 

FROSININI Francesco 

BATTISTI Gianluca 

VUILLERME Landry 

BASILE Luciano 

GOZZO Mauro 

VILLA Fabio 

ALDE Costantino 

SCIUSCO Luca 

LAUDANO Vincenzo 

MURACA Giuseppe 

PINI Alberto 

TROMBIN Alessio 

CANEPA Tiziano 

GIBELLINI Daniele 

CHIAPPARI Paolo 

LIO Matteo 

TADDEI Federico 

Best Tm 
2:05.496 

2:06.162 

2:06.406 

2:06.881 

2:07.218 

2:07.379 

2:07.776 

2:08.106 

2:08.134 

2:08.161 

2:08.195 

2:08.512 

2:08.631 

2:08.930 

2:08.959 

2:09.011 

2:09.120 

2:09.234 

2:09.269 

2:09.500 

2:09.626 

2:09.712 

2:09.725 

2:09.739 

2:09.751 

2:09.765 

2:09.957 

2:10.141 

2:10.276 

2:10.320 

2:10.535 

2:10.633 

2:10.719 

2:10.792 

2:11.127 

2:11.276 

2:11.369 

2:11.401 

2:11.563 

2:11.704 

2:11.915 

2:11.981 

2:12.152 

In Lap 
2 

5 

8 

8 

3 

8 

3 

3 

5 

4 

5 

3 

2 

6 

3 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

7 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

7 

7 

4 

4 

3 

3 

5 

Diff 

0.666 

0.910 

1.385 

1.722 

1.883 

2.280 

2.610 

2.638 

2.665 

2.699 

3.016 

3.135 

3.434 

3.463 

3.515 

3.624 

3.738 

3.773 

4.004 

4.130 

4.216 

4.229 

4.243 

4.255 

4.269 

4.461 

4.645 

4.780 

4.824 

5.039 

5.137 

5.223 

5.296 

5.631 

5.780 

5.873 

5.905 

6.067 

6.208 

6.419 

6.485 

6.656 

Gap 

0.666 

0.244 

0.475 

0.337 

0.161 

0.397 

0.330 

0.028 

0.027 

0.034 

0.317 

0.119 

0.299 

0.029 

0.052 

0.109 

0.114 

0.035 

0.231 

0.126 

0.086 

0.013 

0.014 

0.012 

0.014 

0.192 

0.184 

0.135 

0.044 

0.215 

0.098 

0.086 

0.073 

0.335 

0.149 

0.093 

0.032 

0.162 

0.141 

0.211 

0.066 

0.171 

Laps 
4 

6 

8 

8 

3 

8 

6 

5 

6 

8 

5 

4 

4 

7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

4 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

4 

4 

7 

Club 
ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

PRO 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 
578 

571 

568 

556 

592 

Name 
ACCURSO Angelantonio 

GIOVANELLI Simone 

SCADUTO Pasquale 

VITALI Marco 

BAHOBESHI Hussein 

Best Tm 
2:12.750 

2:13.372 

2:14.066 

2:14.589 

2:15.395 

In Lap 
6 

3 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 
7.254 

7.876 

8.570 

9.093 

9.899 

Gap 
0.598 

0.622 

0.694 

0.523 

0.806 

Laps 
8 

3 

7 

5 

4 

Club 
ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 
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